Last Name
Anderson
Armstrong
Baylor
Beauregard
Beck
Berreth
Bird
Boller
Bonner
Bonner
Bower
Bretz
Brewer
Brocke
Brown
Bushey
Chaffee
Cook
Crockett
Daniels
Deitrick
Dobson

Dobson-Sellers

Dover
Emigh
Falk
Ford
Garrett
Garrett
George
Gerhart
Gering
Gray
Haag
Haag
Hanna
Hill
Hill
Hunter
Jared
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson

First Name
Angela
Robbin
Shelly
Clarissa
Cindy
Charlie
Katie
Pamela
Andrea
Robyn
John
Garrett
Edna
Michael
Michele
Bridjett
Lacey
Elaine
Rebecca
Kathleen
Sharon
Lynette
Michelle
Natasha
Robert
Nicole
Daryl
Gretchen
Michael
Michelle
Cheryl
Timothy
Melissa
Annette
Justin
Lisa
James
Sarah
Jason
Julie
Deidre
Brandi
Sarah

Position
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Counselor
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Social Worker
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Counselor
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Education
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Superintendent
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Principal
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Contract Type
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Amount
47,600.00
59,500.00
59,500.00
37,800.00
60,700.00
41,500.00
55,800.00
44,300.00
35,800.00
59,500.00
41,500.00
41,500.00
59,500.00
59,500.00
57,800.00
40,000.00
36,800.00
60,700.00
46,100.00
56,600.00
50,600.00
59,500.00
59,500.00
37,800.00
29,743.00
40,000.00
35,800.00
53,800.00

100,000.00
60,700.00
60,700.00
53,800.00
41,500.00
47,600.00
35,800.00
35,800.00
37,400.00
46,100.00
83,696.68
54,600.00
44,300.00
53,800.00
44,300.00

FTE Days
10 174
1.0 174
10 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
10 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
49 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 260
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 202
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174
1.0 174



Kessinger
Knapp
Leachman
Lee

Lee
Loehner
Lundmark
Macumber
Maetche
Mercer
Miles
Montgomery
Morris
Moser
Naden
Nemeth
Nord
Olive
Opdahl
Peltier
Pinque
Pollock
Pomponio
Ponozzo
Reggear
Richardson
Robinson
Roeper
Savage
Schmidt
Sellers
Sims
Sparrow
Stemrich
Swimley
Tetwiler
Tetwiler
Therien
Therien
Thomas
Thompson
Waggener
Wright

Julie
David
Jennifer
Brian
Chelsi
Tracy
Sonesa
Jessica
Jacob
Janel
Russel
Laurie
Katrina
Mark
Tama
Rebecca
Jenine
Nikole
Pamela
Janice
Cori
Mindy
Denise
Cynthia
Kelly
Charity
Carol
Stephanie
John
Deborah
William
Guadalupe
Kristen
Joy
Samantha
Katherine
Michael
Howard
Kathleen
Craig
Jessica
Lindsay
Jeffrey

Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Special Education
Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Psychologist
Technology Coordinator
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Federal Programs
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Special Education
Elementary Teacher
Certified Librarian
Special Education
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Special Education
Elementary Teacher
Vice Principal
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36,800.00
60,700.00
45,800.00
83,696.68
51,800.00
50,600.00
53,800.00
43,100.00
47,600.00
68,623.75
55,618.89
59,500.00
45,800.00
36,800.00
54,600.00
40,000.00
60,700.00
46,100.00
54,600.00
56,600.00
43,000.00
67,000.00
75,619.00
60,700.00
43,100.00
36,800.00
57,800.00
35,800.00
41,600.00
41,500.00
59,500.00
56,600.00
35,800.00
47,500.00
35,800.00
54,600.00
43,000.00
88,800.00
57,800.00
59,500.00
35,800.00
55,419.00
71,345.00

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

174
174
174
202
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
202
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
206
174
174
174
174
202



