Last Name	First Name	Position	Contract Type		Amount	FTE	Days	
Anderson	Angela	Elementary Teacher	2	\$	47,600.00	1.0	174	
Armstrong	Robbin	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174	
Baylor	Shelly	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174	
Beauregard	Clarissa	Secondary Teacher	2	\$	37,800.00	1.0	174	
Beck	Cindy	Counselor	C	\$	60,700.00	1.0	174	
Berreth	Charlie	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	41,500.00	1.0	174	
Bird	Katie	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	55,800.00	1.0	174	
Boller	Pamela	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	44,300.00	1.0	174	
Bonner	Andrea	Social Worker	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174	
Bonner	Robyn	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174	
Bower	John	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	41,500.00	1.0	174	
Bretz	Garrett	Secondary Teacher	3	\$	41,500.00	1.0	174	
Brewer	Edna	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174	
Brocke	Michael	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174	
Brown	Michele	Elementary Teacher	С	\$	57,800.00	1.0	174	
Bushey	Bridjett	Elementary Teacher	С	\$	40,000.00	1.0	174	
Chaffee	Lacey	Elementary Teacher	2	\$	36,800.00	1.0	174	
Cook	Elaine	Counselor	С	\$	60,700.00	1.0	174	
Crockett	Rebecca	Elementary Teacher	С	\$	46,100.00	1.0	174	
Daniels	Kathleen	Secondary Teacher	С	\$	56,600.00	1.0	174	
Deitrick	Sharon	Secondary Teacher	С	\$	50,600.00	1.0	174	
Dobson	Lynette	Elementary Teacher	С	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174	
Dobson-Sellers	Michelle	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174	
Dover	Natasha	Special Education	3	\$	37,800.00	1.0	174	
Emigh	Robert	Secondary Teacher	R	\$	29,743.00	.49	174	
Falk	Nicole	Elementary Teacher	С	\$	40,000.00	1.0	174	
Ford	Daryl	Elementary Teacher	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174	
Garrett	Gretchen	Secondary Teacher	2	\$	53,800.00	1.0	174	
Garrett	Michael	Superintendent	S	\$	100,000.00	1.0	260	
George	Michelle	Secondary Teacher	С	\$	60,700.00	1.0	174	
Gerhart	Cheryl	Secondary Teacher	С	\$	60,700.00	1.0	174	
Gering	Timothy	Secondary Teacher	2	\$	53,800.00	1.0	174	
Gray	Melissa	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	41,500.00	1.0	174	
Haag	Annette	Secondary Teacher	С	\$	47,600.00	1.0	174	
Haag	Justin	Secondary Teacher	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174	
Hanna	Lisa	Elementary Teacher	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174	
Hill	James	Secondary Teacher	1	\$	37,400.00	1.0	174	
Hill	Sarah	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	46,100.00	1.0	174	
Hunter	Jason	Principal	A	\$	83,696.68	1.0	202	
Jared	Julie	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	54,600.00	1.0	174	
Jenkins	Deidre	Elementary Teacher	С	\$	44,300.00	1.0	174	
Johnson	Brandi	Secondary Teacher	2	\$	53,800.00	1.0	174	
Johnson	Sarah	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	44,300.00	1.0	174	
	•	. ,	-	ŕ	<i>y=</i>			

IZ i	T1:-	E1	1	¢	26,000,00	1.0	174
Kessinger	Julie	Elementary Teacher	1	\$	36,800.00	1.0	174
Knapp	David	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	60,700.00	1.0	174
Leachman	Jennifer	Special Education	C	\$	45,800.00	1.0	174
Lee	Brian	Principal	A	\$	83,696.68	1.0	202
Lee	Chelsi	Elementary Teacher	2	\$	51,800.00	1.0	174
Loehner	Tracy	Elementary Teacher	2	\$	50,600.00	1.0	174
Lundmark	Sonesa	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	53,800.00	1.0	174
Macumber	Jessica	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	43,100.00	1.0	174
Maetche	Jacob	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	47,600.00	1.0	174
Mercer	Janel	Psychologist	3	\$	68,623.75	1.0	174
Miles	Russel	Technology Coordinator	C	\$	55,618.89	1.0	174
Montgomery	Laurie	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174
Morris	Katrina	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	45,800.00	1.0	174
Moser	Mark	Elementary Teacher	2	\$	36,800.00	1.0	174
Naden	Tama	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	54,600.00	1.0	174
Nemeth	Rebecca	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	40,000.00	1.0	174
Nord	Jenine	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	60,700.00	1.0	174
Olive	Nikole	Elementary Teacher	С	\$	46,100.00	1.0	174
Opdahl	Pamela	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	54,600.00	1.0	174
Peltier	Janice	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	56,600.00	1.0	174
Pinque	Cori	Secondary Teacher	3	\$	43,000.00	1.0	174
Pollock	Mindy	Federal Programs	С	\$	67,000.00	1.0	174
Pomponio	Denise	Principal	A	\$	75,619.00	1.0	202
Ponozzo	Cynthia	Secondary Teacher	С	\$	60,700.00	1.0	174
Reggear	Kelly	Special Education	С	\$	43,100.00	1.0	174
Richardson	Charity	Elementary Teacher	2	\$	36,800.00	1.0	174
Robinson	Carol	Certified Librarian	С	\$	57,800.00	1.0	174
Roeper	Stephanie	Special Education	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174
Savage	John	Secondary Teacher	С	\$	41,600.00	1.0	174
Schmidt	Deborah	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	41,500.00	1.0	174
Sellers	William	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174
Sims	Guadalupe	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	56,600.00	1.0	174
Sparrow	Kristen	Elementary Teacher	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174
Stemrich	Joy	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	47,500.00	1.0	174
Swimley	Samantha	Secondary Teacher	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174
Tetwiler	Katherine	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	54,600.00	1.0	174
Tetwiler	Michael	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	43,000.00	1.0	174
Therien	Howard	Principal	A	\$	88,800.00	1.0	206
Therien	Kathleen	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	57,800.00	1.0	174
Thomas	Craig	Secondary Teacher	C	\$	59,500.00	1.0	174
Thompson	Jessica	Special Education	1	\$	35,800.00	1.0	174
Waggener	Lindsay	Elementary Teacher	C	\$	55,419.00	1.0	174
Wright	Jeffrey	Vice Principal	A	\$	71,345.00	1.0	202